CASPER BOAT CLUB FEE SCHEDULE 2017

ANNUAL DUES	Regular Resident Regular Non-resident Commercial Senior (Over 65) Junior (18-25)	\$350.00 \$400.00 \$550.00 \$200.00 \$200.00
ASSESSMENT	All Members (May, June, July, August)	\$75.00
ELECTRIC	Boat Docks Lifts RV (4 Days) Annual Camping Electrical Permit	\$140.00 \$75.00 \$20.00 \$250.00
INITIATION FEES	Regular Resident Regular Non-resident Commercial Senior(Over 65) Junior(18-25)	\$350.00 \$500.00 \$550.00 \$200.00 \$200.00
LAND STORAGE (Assigned)	Boat on Trailer Winter Storage Personal Water Craft on Trailer Hobie Beach Sunfish	\$170.00 \$170.00 \$170.00 \$110.00 \$40.00
PERSONAL WATER CRAFT	Dock	\$170.00
REINSTATEMENT FEES	Regular Resident Regular Non-resident Commercial Senior(Over 65) Junior(18-25) 1-7 8-38, 63-102, 104-156, 219 199-201,203-214 218 199-201, 203-214 202 45 42-44, 244 225-228 103-104 220, 218 233-234 223-224 231-232 243 39-41, 46-47 221-222 52,229-230 48-50,53-62,240-241 242	\$175.00 \$250.00 \$275.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$380.00 \$355.00 \$355.00 \$361.00 \$362.00 \$383.00 \$449.00 \$405.00 \$405.00 \$405.00 \$433.00 \$493.00 \$449.00 \$471.00 \$483.00 \$543.00 \$543.00 \$5592.00